Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Abid Newaz
Abul Kashem

Kamal Hossain
Md Abdullah
Md Sayem

Udoyon

April-2023

Generate time 2023-04-30 01:53:32 (BST)

Meal

10.00

10.00

25.50

0.00

14.50

13.00

Name

Raj mahol

Summary

Month Summary

7,856.00
0.00
73.00
107.62
7,856.00
7,856.00
0.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
1,076.16 825.00 0.00 1,076.16
1,076.16 1,476.00 0.00 1,076.16
2,744.22 2,355.00 0.00 2,744.22
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,560.44 2,000.00 0.00 1,560.44
1,399.01 1,200.00 0.00 1,399.01
Members
Join date

Due

-251.16

399.84

-389.22

0.00

439.56

-199.01



Name

Md Sayem

Abul Kashem

Abid Newaz

Kamal Hossain

Udoyon

Total

Name

Abul
Kashem

Kamal
Hossain

Md
Sayem

Udoyon

Md
Sayem

Kama
Hossain

Kama
Hossain

Date

2023-
04-26

2023-
04-25

2023-
04-24

2023-
04-17

2023-
04-16

2023-
04-14

2023-
04-14

Abid Newaz 2023-04-03

Abul Kashem 2023-04-03
Kamal Hossain 2023-04-03
Md Abdullah 2023-04-03
Md Sayem 2023-04-03
Udoyon 2023-04-03
Amount
2000
1476
825
2355
1200
7856

Product
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Amount

30

460

555

150

320



Kama 2023-
Hossain 04-13

2023-
Udoyon 04-11
Abul 2023-

Kashem 04-11

Abul 2023-
Kashem 04-10

Abid 2023-
Newaz 04-09

Kamal 2023-
Hossain 04-05

Md 2023-
Sayem 04-03

Abid 2023-
Newaz 04-03

Abul 2023-
Kashem 04-02

Name

Name

Udoyon

Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain

Abul Kashem

Name
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Total

Other Purchases

Date Product
Total

Meal Chart
2023-04-26

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2023-04-25

Breakfast Lunch

Amount

0

Dinner

Dinner

425

600

80

676

725

1000

1110

100

690

7856



Udoyon
Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain

Abul Kashem

Name
Udoyon
Md Sayem

Kamal Hossain

Name
Udoyon
Md Sayem

Kamal Hossain

Name
Udoyon
Md Sayem

Kamal Hossain

Name

Kamal Hossain

Name

Kamal Hossain

Name

Kamal Hossain

Name

0
0
0
0

2023-04-24
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-04-17
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-04-16
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-04-15
Breakfast
0

2023-04-14
Breakfast
0

2023-04-13
Breakfast
0

2023-04-11
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

05

05

05

Lunch

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Udoyon

Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain
Abul Kashem

Abid Newaz

Name

Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain
Abul Kashem

Abid Newaz

Name

Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain
Abul Kashem

Abid Newaz

Name
Udoyon

Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain
Abul Kashem

Abid Newaz

Name

Udoyon

Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain

Abul Kashem

2023-04-10

Breakfast

2023-04-09

Breakfast

2023-04-05

Breakfast

2023-04-04

Breakfast

05

05

05

Lunch

0.5

0.5

05

Lunch

05

05

0.5

Lunch

05

05

05

05

05

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Abid Newaz

Name
Udoyon

Md Sayem
Kamal Hossain
Abul Kashem

Abid Newaz

Name

Udoyon

Md Sayem

Md Abdullah
Kamal Hossain
Abul Kashem

Abid Newaz

2023-04-03

Breakfast

2023-04-02

Breakfast

0 1
Lunch Dinner
05 1
05 1
05 1
0.5 1
0.5 1
Lunch Dinner
0.5 1
0.5 1
0 0
0.5 1
05 1
05 1



